Namn StenaA
Anna Biicklin 1
Sofie Nilsson 1
Malin Carnor

Marita Skoog

Elisabeth Wallon

Pia Dahav

Malena Bjorer

Marienett Kamph

Christina Lindsjo Ganslandt 19
AsaMoller

Asa Wirgin Johansson

Carina Fridvall-Larsson

Jeanette Lonnquist

Carina Rosdahl

Stena B

Enckell

47
47
3
94
5
48
108
24
76
60
94
62
72
72

Swedagent B

27

28

30

Swedagent C

Byggeity

Slutresultat i
Race to ?
7 av 7 tavlingar spelade

Golfhuvudstaden_Halmstad_Tour Formiddag

1 Halmstad_Tour ¢

20

22

27

39
39

TT_Line B

2

27
42

Irish_Rumble

Slutresultat



